
TEMPLE 

SHAARAY 

TEFILA 

Enhanced 

Rabbi's Circle Gold 

Rabbi's Circle Silver 

Rabbi's Circle Bronze 

Patron 

Sustaining 

FISCAL VEAR 2024-25 
Membership Dues 

Regular (Ages 36 and over) 

Dual Adult Family 

Individual/Single Adult Family 

Young Professional (ages 31-35) 

Dual Adult Family 

Individual/Single Adult Family 

Introductory (ages 27-30) 

Dual Adult Family 

Individual/Single Adult Family 

Special Wedding Membership 

Dues FY(25) 

$34,000 

$26,000 

$21,000 

$14,000 

$8,500 

$4,120 

$2,260 

$2,155 

$1,630 

$850 

$425 

$1800 



Security Assessment 

TEMPLE 

SHAARAY 

TEFILA 

Assessments 

Dual Adult Regular, Dual Young Professional 

and all Enhanced Memberships 

Single Adult Regular and 

Single Young Professional Memberships 

Introductory Membership 

Building Assessment 
(For new members - payable over five years) 

Dual Adult Regular, Dual Young Professional 

and all Enhanced Memberships 

Single Adult Regular and 

Single Young Professional Memberships 

Introductory Membership 

*Until Age 30

Assessments FY25 

$695 

$400 

No Security Assessment Fee 

$1500 

$750 

*No Building Assessment Fee




