

FISCAL YEAR 2024-25

Membership Dues

	Dues FY(25)
Enhanced	
Rabbi's Circle Gold	\$34,000
Rabbi's Circle Silver	\$26,000
Rabbi's Circle Bronze	\$21,000
Patron	\$14,000
Sustaining	\$8,500
Regular (Ages 36 and over)	
Dual Adult Family	\$4,120
Individual/Single Adult Family	\$2,260
Young Professional (ages 31-35)	
Dual Adult Family	\$2,155
Individual/Single Adult Family	\$1,630
Introductory (ages 27-30)	
Dual Adult Family	\$850
Individual/Single Adult Family	\$425
Special Wedding Membership	\$1800
opecial vocacing membership	ΨΙΟΟΟ

TEMPLE SHAARAY TEFILA

Assessments

Assessments FY25

Security Assessment

Dual Adult Regular, Dual Young Professional and all Enhanced Memberships

\$695

Single Adult Regular and Single Young Professional Memberships \$400

Introductory Membership

No Security Assessment Fee

Building Assessment (For new members - payable over five years)

Dual Adult Regular, Dual Young Professional and all Enhanced Memberships

\$1500

Single Adult Regular and Single Young Professional Memberships

\$750

Introductory Membership
*Until Age 30

*No Building Assessment Fee